

Ref.No. 3 MA 21 Date 1. D. - MOY- 20

ABSTRACT OF EASTIMATE LAYOUT PROJECT

"RUDRANSH GREEN VILLA"

OVER PLOT NO- 308, KHATA NO- 890/322

MOUZA- SUNDARPUR, TAHASIL- BHUBANESWAR, DIST- KHURDHA

SL. NO	Items	Qnty.	Rate	Amount
1	W.B.M Road including ramming Compacting etc including its initial lead and lift	1,25,000/cft	12/cft	1,500,000.00
2	FOR DRAIN WORK : P.C.C (1:4:8) on bed of foundation using 40mm size H.G chips including 1 st class F.B Brick Work watering etc. complete	3000Rft	320/Rft	9,60,000.00
3	FOR CULVERT WORK: R.C.C (1:2:4) Using 12mm size H.G Chips including bending, centring, shuttering, etc. complete	30 Rft	Lump Sump	1,20,000.00
4	FOR CULVERT WORK : HUME PIE 18"DIA Hume Pipe Including P.C.C bed Including Laying etc complete	3 no	35000/Culvert	1,05,000.00
5	Site development including cutting filling etc complete		Lump Sump	5,00,000.00
6	Electrical sub station with PSC Poles including cutting filling etc complete		Lump Sump	7,00,000.00
		Tota	l Cost	3,885,000.00

ABSTRACT OF THE EASTIMATE

IN WORDS : Thirty Eight Lakhs Eight Five Thousand Rupees Only .

R. N. Mohapatra B. Sc. Engg. (Civil), ME Structural Engineer Pegd. No.-RTPIDTP (STER)-099/2018

M. ALOUL Un-M. AKASH DEEP

REIL. NU.-CA/2005/05305

M. AKASHDEEP Regd. No. CA/2005/35385

Subasini Builders astihau Managing Part

Plot No.531, 2nd Floor, Ketuka Shopping Complex, New 100ft road, Jagamara, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar-751030 Landmark-Near Prameya News Office

9237345932, 8895907276. 9937366760 subasini.builders@gmail.com Scanned by CamScanner